PROLED

Mean Well Switching Power Supplies IP67
Constant Current

Constant current power supplies* with IP classification IP67. For indoor and outdoor use. Noiseless — without fan.
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5 YEARS WARRANTY INFORMATION

TECHNICAL DATA

Frequency range

PRODUCT TYPES

order code

L503501C

L507002C

L507003C

L501003C

L501005C

output

current

350 mA

700 mA

700 mA

1050 mA

1050 mA

output

voltage

3-48 VDC

9-30 VDC

9-48 VDC

9-30 VDC

9-48 VDC

power

16,8

Watt

210

Watt

33,6

Watt

31,5

Watt

50,0

Watt

fan

47-63 Hz

power

source

90-260

VAC

90-260

VAC

90-260

VAC

90-260

VAC

90-260

VAC

dimensions (I x

w x h)

118x35x 26

mm

118x35x 26

mm

148 x 40 x 30

mm

148 x40 x 30

mm

162x42x32

mm

weight

02

kg

02
kg
03
kg
03

kg

04

kg

*The MEAN WELL constant current power supplies do not comply with EN61000-3-2 Class C.

MEMBER OF THE PROLED GROUP



